
St Augustine’s Mass and Liturgy Schedule 2023-2024 

 

Celebration Date / Time Venue Leader 

 
All Saints Mass 

 

 
Wednesday 1st November 

1.30pm 
 

 
School 

 
Canon Peter 

 
Remembrance Liturgy 

 

 
Friday 10th November 

10.45am 
 

 
School 

 
Olivia Mumford and 

Chaplaincy Team 

 
Advent Liturgy 

Wreath Blessing 
 

 
Monday 4th December 

1.30pm 
 

 
School 

 
Canon Peter 

 
Adoration 

 

 
Tuesday 9th January 

1.30pm 
 

 
School 

 
Canon Peter 

 

 
Stations of the Cross 

Liturgy 
 

 
Monday 19th February 

2.45pm 

 
School 

 
Lucy Wright and 
Chaplaincy Team 

 
Lenten Mass 

 

 
Thursday 22nd February 

1.30pm 
 

 
Church 

 
Canon Peter 

 
Reconciliation Service 

 

 
Tuesday 26th March 

1.30pm 
 

 
School 

 
Canon Peter 

 
Month of Mary Liturgy 

 
 

 
Wednesday 1st May 

2.45pm 

 
School 

 
Olivia Mumford and 

Chaplaincy Team 

 
Ascension Mass 

 

 
Thursday 9th May 

1.30pm 
 

 
Church 

 
Canon Peter 

 
Pentecost Liturgy 

 
Monday 20th May 

2.45pm 
 

 
School 

 
Lucy Wright and 
Chaplaincy Team 

 
Y6 Leavers Mass 

 

 
Thursday 18th July 

1.30pm 
 

 
School 

 
Canon Peter 

 


